INr-LAB

METHYLESTER KYSELINY BENZOOVE
methylbenzoat

CAS: 93-58-3
Vzorec: CsHsO2

Technické parametry
Molekulovéd hmotnost:
Hustota:

Bezp. véty (GHS):

VsSe pro laboratof, snadno, rychle a spolehlivé

136,2

1,09 g-cm™

H302

min 99 %, pro histologii a mikroskopii
min 99 %, pro histologii a mikroskopii
min 99 %, pro histologii a mikroskopii

min 99 %, pro histologii a mikroskopii

500 ml
11
2,51
251

sklo
sklo
sklo

plech

R.6944.5
M 25501
M 25502
R.6944.6



